
 Bonita Unified School District TRANSPORTATION SERVICES DEPARTMENT 

115 WEST ALLEN AVENUE, SAN DIMAS, CA 91773    909-971-8320 EXT 5261     http://do.bonita.k12.ca.us/ 

 
 

2019/20 Buss Pass Rates and Fee Schedule  

Full School Year Fare   Reduced School Year Fare 

1st Child 2nd Child 3rd Child 
 

1st Child 2nd Child 3rd Child 

$275 $240 $193   $160 $140 $125 

       

       

One Way School Year Fare   One Way Reduced School Year Fare  

1st Child 2nd Child 3rd Child   1st Child 2nd Child 3rd Child 

$175 $150 $135   $100 $95 $90 

       

       

Semester Full    Semester Reduced 

1st Child 2nd Child 3rd Child 
 

1st Child 2nd Child 3rd Child 

$175 $155 $140   $100 $95 $90 
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